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	E7. Final Punch List
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	FIPL Reference:
	
	Revision:
	
	Work Transfer Authorisation Ref:
	

	Issue Date:
	
	Revision Date:
	
	Inspection Release Certificate Ref:
	


	PO/Contract Number:
	
	Suppliers Reference:
	

	Supplier:
	
	Equipment Description:
	

	Equipment Tag Number(s):
	

	
	


	Action By Legend Key
	Supplier (SUP), Training & Inspection Services (TIS), Client (CLT)  – Discipline e.g. Sales, Project Manager (PM)
	Responsible Party and Discipline – Example:
	SUP - PM

	PL Item
	Applies to:

Tag No / PO Line Item
	Punchlist Description
	Attachments
	Category

A or B
	Materials Required (Y/N)

If yes enter PO Ref.
	Target Completion Date (dd/mm/yr)
	Action By

	
	
	
	Yes
	No
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	Supplier - Position
	Project Inspector
	QC Coordinator
	Package Manager / Eng.
	Site Construction Manager

	Name:
	
	
	
	
	

	Signature:
	
	
	
	
	

	Date:
	
	
	
	
	


Appendix 10-TIS-PCD-QAC-GEN-002
Category A - Any punch list item that is categorised as 'A' will indicate that the relevant material, equipment, control systems or package is considered unsafe to operate or cannot be operated effectively.

Category B - Activities, which do not affect the safety, operation or Start up of the offered material, equipment, control systems or package will be categorised as a “B” item. 
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